
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Madi Barncord Olathe East Hawks 130.6 135.0

2 Ava Price Riverton High School 124.5 125.0

3 Trinity Wilson Mill Valley High School 125.3 125.0

4 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 129.6 125.0

5 Makayla  Cox Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 120.0

6 Calei McConnell Piper High School 130.2 120.0

7 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 130.4 120.0

8 Alexa  Price Riverton High School 126.0 115.0

9 AZARIAH SHIRLEY Basehor Linwood 130.2 110.0

10 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 131.0 110.0

11 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 131.4 110.0

12 Ash Shields Bonner Springs High School 126.0 100.0

13 Sadie Ruzich Shawnee Mission North High School 130.0 100.0

14 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 132.0 100.0

15 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 131.7 90.0

16 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 125.4 85.0

17 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 128.4 85.0

18 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 131.0 85.0

19 JENNA RATHE Basehor Linwood 128.8 80.0

20 Addison Rich Piper High School 125.0 75.0

21 Ruby Athon Tonganoxie 124.2 70.0

Women's 132.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Makayla  Cox Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 245.0

2 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 131.4 240.0

3 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 130.4 235.0

4 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 131.0 220.0

5 Trinity Wilson Mill Valley High School 125.3 210.0

6 AZARIAH SHIRLEY Basehor Linwood 130.2 205.0

7 Madi Barncord Olathe East Hawks 130.6 200.0

8 Calei McConnell Piper High School 130.2 195.0

9 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 131.0 195.0

10 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 125.4 185.0

11 Alexa  Price Riverton High School 126.0 185.0

12 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 128.4 185.0

13 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 132.0 175.0

14 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 131.7 170.0

15 Ava Price Riverton High School 124.5 165.0

16 Ash Shields Bonner Springs High School 126.0 165.0

17 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 129.6 165.0

18 Sadie Ruzich Shawnee Mission North High School 130.0 155.0

19 Addison Rich Piper High School 125.0 135.0

20 Ruby Athon Tonganoxie 124.2 120.0

21 JENNA RATHE Basehor Linwood 128.8 100.0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 131.4 160.0

2 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 129.6 150.0

3 Calei McConnell Piper High School 130.2 150.0

4 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 130.4 140.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 131.0 140.0

6 Madi Barncord Olathe East Hawks 130.6 135.0

7 Ava Price Riverton High School 124.5 125.0

8 Makayla  Cox Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 125.0

9 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 125.4 120.0

10 AZARIAH SHIRLEY Basehor Linwood 130.2 120.0

11 Alexa  Price Riverton High School 126.0 115.0

12 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 131.7 115.0

13 Trinity Wilson Mill Valley High School 125.3 110.0

14 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 132.0 110.0

15 Ash Shields Bonner Springs High School 126.0 100.0

16 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 128.4 100.0

17 Sadie Ruzich Shawnee Mission North High School 130.0 100.0

18 JENNA RATHE Basehor Linwood 128.8 95.0

19 Ruby Athon Tonganoxie 124.2 85.0

20 Addison Rich Piper High School 125.0 85.0

21 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 131.0 85.0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 131.4 510.0 10

2 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 130.4 495.0 8

3 Makayla  Cox Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 490.0 6

4 Madi Barncord Olathe East Hawks 130.6 470.0 4

5 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 131.0 470.0 2

6 Calei McConnell Piper High School 130.2 465.0 1

7 Trinity Wilson Mill Valley High School 125.3 445.0 0

8 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 129.6 440.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 AZARIAH SHIRLEY Basehor Linwood 130.2 435.0 0

10 Ava Price Riverton High School 124.5 415.0 0

11 Alexa  Price Riverton High School 126.0 415.0 0

12 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 125.4 390.0 0

13 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 132.0 385.0 0

14 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 131.7 375.0 0

15 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 128.4 370.0 0

16 Ash Shields Bonner Springs High School 126.0 365.0 0

17 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 131.0 365.0 0

18 Sadie Ruzich Shawnee Mission North High School 130.0 355.0 0

19 Addison Rich Piper High School 125.0 295.0 0

20 Ruby Athon Tonganoxie 124.2 275.0 0

21 JENNA RATHE Basehor Linwood 128.8 275.0 0

Women's 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

10 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 131.4 3.881

13 Makayla  Cox Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 3.798

15 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 130.4 3.796

25 Madi Barncord Olathe East Hawks 130.6 3.599

26 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 131.0 3.588

29 Calei McConnell Piper High School 130.2 3.571

30 Trinity Wilson Mill Valley High School 125.3 3.551

43 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 129.6 3.395

46 AZARIAH SHIRLEY Basehor Linwood 130.2 3.341

48 Ava Price Riverton High School 124.5 3.333

52 Alexa  Price Riverton High School 126.0 3.294

65 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 125.4 3.11



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

75 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 132.0 2.917

76 Ash Shields Bonner Springs High School 126.0 2.897

79 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 128.4 2.882

83 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 131.7 2.847

88 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 131.0 2.786

91 Sadie Ruzich Shawnee Mission North High School 130.0 2.731

99 Addison Rich Piper High School 125.0 2.36

105 Ruby Athon Tonganoxie 124.2 2.214

106 JENNA RATHE Basehor Linwood 128.8 2.135


